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Individual Top Marks

Santa Clarita Track Club [SCTC]  Age Division: Bantam
Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls Bantam  100m Dash
1 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFHawkins, Samiyah C 1015.48 F   ---
2 5/6/2006 VYC06-24 CAL vs SCTC vs NVvs NPSherlock, Nina 1017.02 F   ---
3 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFSavo, Lauren N 917.43 F   ---
4 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFHayles, Chase 917.56 F   ---
5 4/22/2006 VYC06-20 SCTC vs NV,SVJordan, Alison 1017.69 F   ---
6 4/8/2006 VYC06-07 WVE vs SCTCMata, Alejandra 1017.88 F   ---
7 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFLenahan, Sabrina 1017.93 F   ---
8 5/20/2006 VYC06-34 Eastern League Open ChampioArdavanis, Emy 918.48 F   ---
9 5/6/2006 VYC06-24 CAL vs SCTC vs NVvs NPAdler, Candace 1018.54 F   ---

10 5/6/2006 VYC06-24 CAL vs SCTC vs NVvs NPAlvarenga, Amber 918.58 F   ---
11 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFFaibisenco, Julia R 919.45 F   ---
12 5/13/2006 VYC06-29 SCE vs SCW, SCTCLeighton-Furden, Allana 1019.92 F   ---
13 5/13/2006 VYC06-29 SCE vs SCW, SCTCMoore, Madison 1019.95 F   ---
14 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFLenahan, Alexis 1020.11 F   ---
15 4/22/2006 VYC06-20 SCTC vs NV,SVSubbotin, Mara E 1020.23 F   ---
16 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFSterneman, Dana N 923.38 F   ---

Girls Bantam  200m Dash
1 5/6/2006 VYC06-24 CAL vs SCTC vs NVvs NPHawkins, Samiyah C 1032.50 F   ---
2 4/19/2006 VYC06-05 LAF vs SCTCAdler, Candace 1043.55 F   ---

Girls Bantam  400m Dash
1 4/22/2006 VYC06-20 SCTC vs NV,SVSavo, Lauren N 91:27.62 F   ---
2 5/20/2006 VYC06-34 Eastern League Open ChampioArdavanis, Emy 91:28.41 F   ---
3 5/6/2006 VYC06-24 CAL vs SCTC vs NVvs NPLenahan, Sabrina 101:28.77 F   ---
4 5/20/2006 VYC06-34 Eastern League Open ChampioHayles, Chase 91:31.45 F   ---
5 5/13/2006 VYC06-29 SCE vs SCW, SCTCLenahan, Alexis 101:41.05 F   ---
6 5/20/2006 VYC06-34 Eastern League Open ChampioAlvarenga, Amber 91:42.45 F   ---
7 4/19/2006 VYC06-05 LAF vs SCTCAdler, Candace 101:49.60 F   ---
8 5/20/2006 VYC06-34 Eastern League Open ChampioSterneman, Dana N 91:52.40 F   ---

Girls Bantam  800m Run
1 5/13/2006 VYC06-29 SCE vs SCW, SCTCSherlock, Nina 103:14.16 F   ---
2 5/6/2006 VYC06-24 CAL vs SCTC vs NVvs NPLenahan, Sabrina 103:36.16 F   ---
3 5/6/2006 VYC06-24 CAL vs SCTC vs NVvs NPAlvarenga, Amber 94:01.44 F   ---

Girls Bantam  1500m Run
1 5/21/2006 VYC06-35 Eastern League Championship Sherlock, Nina 106:06.63 F   ---
2 5/6/2006 VYC06-24 CAL vs SCTC vs NVvs NPLenahan, Alexis 107:45.82 F   ---
3 5/13/2006 VYC06-29 SCE vs SCW, SCTCLenahan, Sabrina 107:51.12 F   ---
4 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFHayles, Chase 98:10.17 F   ---

Girls Bantam   High Jump
1 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFSterneman, Dana N 9NH F   ---

Girls Bantam   Long Jump
1 4/8/2006 VYC06-07 WVE vs SCTCSavo, Lauren N 98-07.50 F2.62m   ---
2 5/20/2006 VYC06-34 Eastern League Open ChampioArdavanis, Emy 98-06.25 F2.59m   ---
3 4/19/2006 VYC06-05 LAF vs SCTCSherlock, Nina 107-11.25 F2.41m   ---
4* 5/13/2006 VYC06-29 SCE vs SCW, SCTCMoore, Madison 107-10.50 F2.40m   ---
4* 4/8/2006 VYC06-07 WVE vs SCTCLeighton-Furden, Allana 107-10.50 F2.40m   ---
6 4/8/2006 VYC06-07 WVE vs SCTCMata, Alejandra 107-06.00 F2.28m   ---
7 4/8/2006 VYC06-07 WVE vs SCTCLenahan, Sabrina 107-01.00 F2.15m   ---



Licensed To: Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm Page 26/4/2006

Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

8 4/22/2006 VYC06-20 SCTC vs NV,SVBloom, Emma S 106-11.25 F2.11m   ---
9 4/22/2006 VYC06-20 SCTC vs NV,SVJordan, Alison 106-04.25 F1.93m   ---

10 4/8/2006 VYC06-07 WVE vs SCTCSubbotin, Mara E 106-02.00 F1.88m   ---
11 4/8/2006 VYC06-07 WVE vs SCTCHayles, Chase 95-02.00 F1.57m   ---
12 4/8/2006 VYC06-07 WVE vs SCTCFaibisenco, Julia R 95-01.50 F1.56m   ---
13 4/8/2006 VYC06-07 WVE vs SCTCLenahan, Alexis 104-02.00 F1.27m   ---

Girls Bantam   Shot Put  4 lb.
1 4/19/2006 VYC06-05 LAF vs SCTCHawkins, Samiyah C 1023-04.50 F7.12m   ---
2 6/3/2006 Individual Event ChampionshipMoore, Madison 1021-11.75 F6.69m   ---
3 4/29/2006 VYC06-23 VYC Invitational MeetAdler, Candace 1019-02.50 F5.85m   ---
4 5/6/2006 VYC06-24 CAL vs SCTC vs NVvs NPLeighton-Furden, Allana 1018-02.25 F5.54m   ---
5 5/6/2006 VYC06-24 CAL vs SCTC vs NVvs NPAlvarenga, Amber 917-06.00 F5.33m   ---
6 5/20/2006 VYC06-34 Eastern League Open ChampioMata, Alejandra 1016-04.50 F4.99m   ---
7 5/13/2006 VYC06-29 SCE vs SCW, SCTCJordan, Alison 1014-00.50 F4.28m   ---
8 4/22/2006 VYC06-20 SCTC vs NV,SVSterneman, Dana N 913-04.00 F4.06m   ---
9 4/8/2006 VYC06-07 WVE vs SCTCSavo, Lauren N 911-09.25 F3.58m   ---

10 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFFaibisenco, Julia R 910-10.50 F3.31m   ---

Boys Bantam  100m Dash
1 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFGilbert, Jimmy 1016.07 F   ---
2* 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFMayeda, Joshua 1016.21 F   ---
2* 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFLacar, Leroy Q 1016.21 F   ---
4 4/8/2006 VYC06-07 WVE vs SCTCDoukakis, Luke 916.49 F   ---
5 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFTucker, Sean F 1016.51 F   ---
6 5/13/2006 VYC06-29 SCE vs SCW, SCTCHill, Tanner A 1016.70 F   ---
7 4/22/2006 VYC06-20 SCTC vs NV,SVJames, Bailey 1017.29 F   ---
8 5/13/2006 VYC06-29 SCE vs SCW, SCTCPonce, Cesar M 1117.36 F   ---
9 4/8/2006 VYC06-07 WVE vs SCTCGaytan, Anthony P 1017.45 F   ---

10 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFSharma, Vinay 917.52 F   ---
11 5/20/2006 VYC06-34 Eastern League Open ChampioSoltes, Eli M 917.65 F   ---
12 5/13/2006 VYC06-29 SCE vs SCW, SCTCSweeney, Wyatt D 1017.66 F   ---
13 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFCarrillo, Daniel A 1018.05 F   ---
14 4/22/2006 VYC06-20 SCTC vs NV,SVHonadel, Spencer 1018.83 F   ---
15 5/6/2006 VYC06-24 CAL vs SCTC vs NVvs NPPilarski, Coby 1021.02 F   ---

Boys Bantam  200m Dash
1 5/20/2006 VYC06-34 Eastern League Open ChampioLacar, Leroy Q 1033.99 F   ---
2 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFGilbert, Jimmy 1034.33 F   ---
3 5/20/2006 VYC06-34 Eastern League Open ChampioHill, Tanner A 1034.68 F   ---
4 4/22/2006 VYC06-20 SCTC vs NV,SVMayeda, Joshua 1035.10 F   ---
5 5/6/2006 VYC06-24 CAL vs SCTC vs NVvs NPTucker, Sean F 1035.14 F   ---
6 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFJames, Bailey 1036.35 F   ---
7 5/20/2006 VYC06-34 Eastern League Open ChampioCarrillo, Daniel A 1038.11 F   ---
8 4/22/2006 VYC06-20 SCTC vs NV,SVSharma, Vinay 938.27 F   ---
9 5/13/2006 VYC06-29 SCE vs SCW, SCTCGaytan, Anthony P 1038.52 F   ---

10 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFSoltes, Eli M 940.39 F   ---
11 4/22/2006 VYC06-20 SCTC vs NV,SVHonadel, Spencer 1043.74 F   ---

Boys Bantam  400m Dash
1 5/13/2006 VYC06-29 SCE vs SCW, SCTCDoukakis, Luke 91:16.41 F   ---
2 5/13/2006 VYC06-29 SCE vs SCW, SCTCGilbert, Jimmy 101:16.54 F   ---
3 5/6/2006 VYC06-24 CAL vs SCTC vs NVvs NPMayeda, Joshua 101:17.40 F   ---
4 5/13/2006 VYC06-29 SCE vs SCW, SCTCHill, Tanner A 101:22.34 F   ---
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5 5/20/2006 VYC06-34 Eastern League Open ChampioTucker, Sean F 101:24.88 F   ---
6 5/20/2006 VYC06-34 Eastern League Open ChampioSharma, Vinay 91:25.68 F   ---
7 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFHonadel, Spencer 101:35.48 F   ---

Boys Bantam  800m Run
1 4/22/2006 VYC06-20 SCTC vs NV,SVSummer, Jonathan 103:04.71 F   ---

Boys Bantam  1500m Run
1 5/21/2006 VYC06-35 Eastern League Championship Summer, Jonathan 105:50.71 F   ---

Boys Bantam   High Jump
1 5/6/2006 VYC06-24 CAL vs SCTC vs NVvs NPSweeney, Wyatt D 103-06.00 F1.06m   ---
2* 5/13/2006 VYC06-29 SCE vs SCW, SCTCSummer, Jonathan 103-04.00 F1.01m   ---
2* 5/13/2006 VYC06-29 SCE vs SCW, SCTCSharma, Vinay 93-04.00 F1.01m   ---
2* 4/22/2006 VYC06-20 SCTC vs NV,SVSoltes, Eli M 93-04.00 F1.01m   ---
5* 4/22/2006 VYC06-20 SCTC vs NV,SVDoukakis, Luke 93-02.00 F.96m   ---
5* 5/20/2006 VYC06-34 Eastern League Open ChampioLacar, Leroy Q 103-02.00 F.96m   ---
7* 5/13/2006 VYC06-29 SCE vs SCW, SCTCCarrillo, Daniel A 10NH F   ---
7* 5/13/2006 VYC06-29 SCE vs SCW, SCTCHill, Tanner A 10NH F   ---

Boys Bantam   Long Jump
1 6/3/2006 Individual Event ChampionshipGilbert, Jimmy 1012-00.50 F3.67m   ---
2 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFTucker, Sean F 1010-11.00 F3.32m   ---
3 5/13/2006 VYC06-29 SCE vs SCW, SCTCDoukakis, Luke 99-10.00 F2.99m   ---
4 4/8/2006 VYC06-07 WVE vs SCTCLacar, Leroy Q 109-07.00 F2.92m   ---
5 4/19/2006 VYC06-05 LAF vs SCTCCarrillo, Daniel A 109-05.50 F2.88m   ---
6 4/8/2006 VYC06-07 WVE vs SCTCSoltes, Eli M 99-05.00 F2.87m   ---
7 4/15/2006 VYC06-16 SCTC vs UN, LAFMayeda, Joshua 109-03.50 F2.83m   ---
8 5/13/2006 VYC06-29 SCE vs SCW, SCTCGaytan, Anthony P 109-03.00 F2.81m   ---
9 4/22/2006 VYC06-20 SCTC vs NV,SVHill, Tanner A 108-10.00 F2.69m   ---

10 4/22/2006 VYC06-20 SCTC vs NV,SVSharma, Vinay 98-01.00 F2.46m   ---
11 4/8/2006 VYC06-07 WVE vs SCTCJames, Bailey 106-06.00 F1.98m   ---

Boys Bantam   Shot Put  4 lb.
1 5/21/2006 VYC06-35 Eastern League Championship James, Bailey 1022-05.50 F6.84m   ---
2 5/6/2006 VYC06-24 CAL vs SCTC vs NVvs NPMayeda, Joshua 1022-05.00 F6.83m   ---
3 5/6/2006 VYC06-24 CAL vs SCTC vs NVvs NPPilarski, Coby 1016-01.00 F4.90m   ---
4 5/20/2006 VYC06-34 Eastern League Open ChampioSharma, Vinay 915-10.00 F4.82m   ---
5 5/6/2006 VYC06-24 CAL vs SCTC vs NVvs NPHonadel, Spencer 1013-03.00 F4.03m   ---


